
p. 20	 www.Go-VanGO.com

ST. CHARLES A
MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY 1st Hour Bus Stops Every Last Hour

University Drive -> University Circle -> Sheffield Circle

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point 06:30 AM 60 Minutes until 09:30 PM

Stone Ave & Smallwood Dr 06:34 AM 60 Minutes until 09:34 PM

Stone Ave & Garner Ave 06:35 AM 60 Minutes until 09:35 PM

Garner Ave & Copley Ave 06:36 AM 60 Minutes until 09:36 PM

Garner Ave 06:37 AM 60 Minutes until 09:37 PM

Garner Ave & Wilson Rd 06:38 AM 60 Minutes until 09:38 PM

Garner Ave & Fillmore Rd 06:39 AM 60 Minutes until 09:39 PM

Garner Ave & Van Buren Rd 06:40 AM 60 Minutes until 09:40 PM

Van Buren Rd & Harvard Rd 06:41 AM 60 Minutes until 09:41 PM

Harvard Rd & University Dr 06:42 AM 60 Minutes until 09:42 PM

University Dr & Fillmore Rd 06:44 AM 60 Minutes until 09:44 PM

University Dr & Ravenglass Rd 06:47 AM 60 Minutes until 09:47 PM

University Dr & Duncannon Rd 06:48 AM 60 Minutes until 09:48 PM

Billingsley Rd & St. Martins Dr 06:49 AM 60 Minutes until 09:49 PM

St. Martins & Sheffield Cir 06:50 AM 60 Minutes until 09:50 PM

Sheffield Cir & St. Andrews Dr 06:51 AM 60 Minutes until 09:51 PM

Dartmouth Rd & Kipling Dr 06:54 AM 60 Minutes until 09:54 PM

Smallwood Dr & Stone Ave 06:56 AM 60 Minutes until 09:56 PM

Smallwood Dr & Chandler Ct 06:57 AM 60 Minutes until 09:57 PM

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point (ROUTE ENDS) 06:58 AM 60 Minutes until 09:58 PM

St. Patricks Drive -> Billingsley Road

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point 07:00 AM 60 Minutes until 10:00 PM

St. Patricks Dr (Waldorf West Library) 07:01 AM 60 Minutes until 10:01 PM

St. Patricks Dr & St. Phillips Dr 07:02 AM 60 Minutes until 10:02 PM

St. Patricks Dr & Redhorse Ct 07:03 AM 60 Minutes until 10:03 PM

Billingsley Rd & Southwinds Dr 07:04 AM 60 Minutes until 10:04 PM

Southwinds Community XX By request XX

Sundance Dr & Telluride Dr 07:05 AM 60 Minutes until 10:05 PM

St. Patricks Dr & Quillback St 07:08 AM 60 Minutes until 10:08 PM

St. Patricks Dr & Highgate Pl (LIDL Market) 07:09 AM 60 Minutes until 10:09 PM

St. Charles Towne Plaza 07:12 AM 60 Minutes until 10:12 PM

St. Charles Towne Plaza (Dollar Tree) 07:13 AM 60 Minutes until 10:13 PM

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point (ROUTE ENDS) 07:15 AM 60 Minutes until 10:15 PM

LAST LOOP DEPARTURE TIMES ON DESIGNATED HOLIDAYS (PG. 3):

•	 La Plata Transfer Point at 5:30 p.m. and operates by request only.
•	 301 Park & Ride Transfer Point at 6:00 p.m. and operates by request only.


